2025 Top 200 Lifetime Pro Riders
Categories 2, 6, 8, 11

*Not Eligibility List - does not include the fall back rule. To check eligibility please
use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite

Rank Name Earnings
1 Fappani, Andrea $9,388,372.41
2 Flarida, Shawn W $7,380,621.12
3 Deary, Casey L $5,831,240.53
4 Schmersal, Craig C $5,067,261.02
5 Vanlandingham, Jason $4,895,264.33
6 McQuay, Tim $3,048,742.81
7 McCutcheon, Cade $2,962,016.16
8 Larson, Jordan $2.894,511.62
9 Bell, Brian $2,863,837.65
10 Latimer, Duane W $2,787,168.59
11 McCutcheon, Tom $2,175,903.36
12 Bergen, Todd A $2,157,665.31
13 Price, Kole $1,924,550.55
14 Fonck, Bernard $1,915,448.26
15 Piper, Nathan T $1,848,558.32
16 Salgado, Fernando $1,804,139.16
17 Dare, Trevor E $1,776,066.30
18 Bertolani, Franco $1,760,464.79
19 Hendricks, Dell J $1,701,458.38
20 Tremblay, Dany $1,616,441.12
21 Sommers, Todd $1,569,452.91
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Honstetter, Arno
Muehlstaetter, Martin
Mills, Matt
Vandorp, Ruben
Fappani, Luca
Lendi, Gennaro
Paul, Randy J
McEntire, Michael D
Wright, Brent J
Fonck, Ann
Cortesi, Manuel
Kronsteiner, Rudi
Sapergia, Cody
Mathison, Justin W
Borges, Gabriel
Ricotta, Marco
Leclair, Jared T
O'Rourke, Kaci J
Johnson, Craig L
Girinon, Arnaud
Baeck, Cira
DeFreitas, Peter
Hinton, Casey
Brown, Dean B

Midili, Mirko

$1,561,659.57
$1,498,930.21
$1,439,392.79
$1,361,343.75
$1,308,075.92
$1,291,182.87
$1,287,067.28
$1,259,572.58
$1,177,233.52
$1,141,235.21
$1,127,471.89
$1,116,305.18
$1,101,198.11
$1,082,123.18
$1,070,155.57
$1,046,328.89
$1,039,650.00
$995,590.32
$984,131.74
$982,883.52
$942,024.48
$938,564.46
$927,867.11
$922,262.68

$910,488.09
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Brant, Brandon A
Palmer, Matthew N
Larcombe, Martin L
Crawford, Todd

van der Hoeven, Jimmy
Dare, Rocky
Hutchins, Gabe D
Ludwig, Grischa
Schoeller, Robin
Diano, Gabriel B
Prevosti, Giuseppe
Gilson, Tracer S
Loomis, Bob
McBurney, Sean P
Huss, Dan L

Lengel Page, Abby
Martinotti, Francesco
Gauthier, Josiane
Beckley, Jesse A
McCutcheon, Scott E
Milholland, Doug
Sicuro, Nico

Flarida, Mike
Baruch, Yonathan

Gagnon, Luke

$882,926.70
$858,098.94
$852,831.79
$837,636.59
$832,185.57
$806,140.89
$797,714.81
$773,249.72
$748,614.88
$742,043.52
$740,747.06
$732,551.56
$712,375.06
$687,427.76
$676,437.76
$664,713.39
$655,123.15
$639,527.99
$638,137.33
$628,055.79
$626,801.33
$620,712.46
$612,946.97
$606,714.18

$591,032.48
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Gauthier, Francois
Boechat, Thiago
Heikes, Troy L
Reminder, Dominik
Schafthauser, Sam L

Czechowicz, Lukasz

Kellermann, Leonardo

Brighenti, Davide
Calcagnini, Stefano
Hudson, Matthew
Buton, Mathieu
McBurney, Jordan
Sapergia, Shawna R
St-Onge, Patrice
McNutt, Crystal T
Phaneuf, Pierre-Luc
Smith, Sam J
Naylor, Brent
Tishman, Josh
Epis, Loris
Chioldo, Pierluigi
Jenkins, Tanya M
Nieves, Rodrigo
Hendrickson, Adam

Harvey, Trent

$590,608.50
$588,605.18
$580,283.77
$570,701.52
$555,040.93
$533,202.16
$519,347.49
$512,520.56
$510,871.52
$495,643.42
$487,801.46
$483,720.75
$482,070.13
$480,058.95
$473,652.47
$472,650.26
$471,845.49
$459,520.66
$456,878.38
$452,965.09
$448,232.11
$436,068.67
$432,977.26
$432,377.76

$425,067.91
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Haverty, Clint L
Stillo, Mirjam
Flaherty, Patrick R
Seelhof, Austin
Fisk, Morey

Boyle, Michael E

Schwartzenberger, Steve

Warren, Devin K
Mixon, Abigayle
Petroll, Sebastian
Lacerda, Joao Felipe
Anderson, Jarvis M
Weaver, Rick
Gebert, Markus
Ferri, Stefano
Zweifel, Kelly
Flarida, Samuel W
Welman, Brian
Foran, Tom R

Ernst, Emanuel
Kyle, Pete L
Barbagli, Francesco A
Fontana, Guglielmo
Roush, Austin L

Baiao, Pedro

$419,140.86
$416,478.87
$404,061.90
$403,556.87
$403,495.78
$403,430.85
$400,944.43
$398,897.71
$398,837.54
$394,479.26
$390,571.77
$381,860.49
$381,667.08
$372,134.96
$368,014.10
$364,610.44
$362,377.10
$356,535.62
$355,942.06
$355,332.45
$355,260.48
$354,392.63
$354,369.64
$349,449.74

$348,590.49
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Bouchard, Barbara
Schmidt, Joe

McDowell, Matthew
McDonald, Wade

Starr, Marcy L

Salgado, Eduardo M
Rafacz, Shannon L
Porath, Jackson A

Avila, Jr., Robert (Bobby) M
Johnson, Nicole R
Johnson, Sean

Williams, Billy G
Ruggeri, Massimiliano
Gates, Jeremy A
Klingenberg, Kari A
Pedretti, Francesco

Masi De Vargas, Giovanni
Wigen, Travis J

Rzepka, Sylvia

Allred, Dakin J

Rushing, Ryan

Ortiz Vasquez, Alejandro
Armenta, Matthew

Berg, Michael D

Puente, Jorge L

$345,911.38
$345,190.75
$340,907.51
$339,270.67
$338,863.78
$338,723.60
$335,953.92
$328,642.91
$324,312.54
$320,150.38
$314,440.63
$304,436.69
$303,346.33
$300,883.79
$299,238.18
$299,034.88
$296,398.37
$295,522.60
$290,568.36
$288,780.94
$287,920.22
$286,473.39
$284,670.37
$282,855.94

$278,413.13
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McAuslan, Matt
Angelucci, Stefano
Flarida, Matthew M
Brunelli, Nicola
Brainard, Joel (
Bissell, Jamie
Randle, Tyson

da Silva, Marcelo A
Murphy, Josh
Thomsson, Fredrik
Brown, Shane
Pacheco Cuevas, Ruben
Schloemer, Daniel
Giesbrecht, Brad
Backhouse, Warren j
Shaw, Kyle

Daniels, Jack
Antifaev, Amanda P
Ballard, Jake A
Rohde, Stephan
Cushing, Corey
Coleman, Jerry
Strotmann, Vanessa
Caddeo, Erik

Michels, Justin L

$276,122.96
$273,655.29
$270,093.74
$270,069.36
$267,946.16
$265,928.48
$263,131.84
$262,763.40
$258,628.09
$258,416.27
$251,872.71
$251,147.84
$248,874.28
$248,468.02
$246,709.60
$243,015.38
$242,312.70
$239,437.95
$235,867.29
$235,328.82
$235,157.68
$233,854.15
$232,279.34
$231,597.19

$230,292.03
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Gentile, Jesse P
Brown, Garth W
Gauthier, Jonathan
Chown, Robert
Fabbri, Pierluigi
Stone, Brett F
Metcalf, Carol C
Allard, Alain
Valtorta, Sebastiano
McCarty, Roberta
Ramirez, Jr., Jorge
Pedrero, Mariano
Lechner, Klaus
Beckett, Ben
Frassa, Alessandro
Roshelli, Julia
Thompson, Terry R
Obenhaus, Kim
Lyon, Bud

Eppers, Ken R
Visser, Joshua C
Pool, James (Trey) N
Kasten, Jeff'J
Poplin, Bub

Cerutti, Stefano

$229,220.18
$228,250.62
$227,468.00
$226,549.22
$225,687.18
$224,995.07
$224,036.85
$223,854.81
$221,256.64
$219,039.23
$216,674.03
$215,954.14
$215,397.30
$211,940.08
$211,544.44
$209,656.29
$203,779.69
$201,233.74
$199,908.29
$198,537.54
$196,660.16
$195,979.52
$195,614.06
$194,758.96

$193,185.98
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Boyd, Don G
Archer, Stephen D
Touroute-Thomas, Jeffrey

LaFortune, Wayne

$192,258.96
$192,194.90
$190,420.99

$188,732.96



